
          Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                        Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

      An ISO 9001         CONTRACTS, CLAIMS & CLEARANCE/LOGISTICS   
        Company 

 

Page 1 of 3 

 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum 1                       
Date: 30.11.2012 

Phone: +91 431 257 1549 
Fax     : +91 431 252 1579 
Email  : krishnasamad@bheltry.co.in  
Web    : www.bhel.com   

 

 

NIT No. 13164 

 

Enquiry Number: 
 

LOG/CCC/12-13/1011 

Enquiry 

Date: 
 

16.11.2012 

Due date for submission 

of quotation: 
 

17.12.2012 

This is only a request for quotation and not an order. 
 

 

Description: Expression of Interest (EOI) for enlistment of Vendors/Logistics 

Service Providers for participating in two part tender for Third Party Logistics (3PL) 

 

Details of Corrigendum 

The list of on-going projects of BHEL Trichy as mentioned in the EOI schedule is 

listed in the Annexure-A.  

 
 

All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT 13164 remain unaltered.  
 

 

 

Confirmation of acceptance for BHEL techno-commercial terms & conditions and Rate 

formats have been posted in BHEL Corporate web site www.bhel.com or from the 

Government tender website http://www.tenders.gov.in (public sector units > Bharat 

Heavy Electricals Limited page) or from Central Public Procurement Portal (CPPP 

website) http://www.eprocure.gov.in (Tender notification > High Pressure Boiler Plant, 

Trichy) or from CILT India website http://www.ciltindia.co.in under NIT No. 13164 and 

Enquiry reference “LOG/CCC/12-13/1011”.  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Tenders should reach us before 10:30 hours on the due date  
Tenders will be opened at 10:35 hours on the due date 
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers who 
have submitted their offers and who may like to be present  
 

Yours faithfully, 

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

 

 

DGM/CCC/LOGISTICS  

BHEL, Trichy-14 

 
 
 

NOTE: This corrigendum-1 is an integral part of the tender and Tenderers are 
requested to Sign & Stamp this corrigendum and enclose along with their bid. Bids received 
without this corrigendum duly signed are liable for rejection. 

mailto:krishnasamad@bheltry.co.in
http://www.bhel.com/
http://www.bhel.com/
http://www.tenders.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.ciltindia.co.in/


          Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                        Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

      An ISO 9001         CONTRACTS, CLAIMS & CLEARANCE/LOGISTICS   
        Company 

 

Page 2 of 3 

 

ANNEXURE-A 

List of On-Going Projects 
S.No. NAME LOCATION CITY DISTRICT Country PINCODE 

1 Adhunik 2x270MW SARAIKELA Saraikela-
Kharsawan 

  India 832105 

2 Aditya Aluminium 
6x150 

RENGALI Sambalpur Dist: Sampalpur India 768212 

3 AMRAVATI  TPP 5X270 
MW 

AMRAVT AMRAVATI   India 444901 

4 Anpara D TPP ANPARA Anpara   India 231225 

5 Bara 3x660MW BARA Bara   India 212107 

6 Barauni 2x250 MW BARAUNI BARAUNI District: Begusarai India 851116 

7 Barauni TPS 2X110MW BARAUNI Barauni Themal 
Powe Project 
(P.O) 

DIST: BEGUSARAI India 851116 

8 Barh, 2x660MW BARH Barh Town   India 803213 

9 BECL BHAVANAGAR Bhavanagar   India   

10 Bellary stage II 1X500 
MW 

BELLARY KUDATINI BELLARY India 583115 

11 Bokaro TPS 'A' 1x500 
MW 

BOKARO Bokaro Dist: Bokaro India 829107 

12 Bongaigaon TPP BONGAIGAON Bongaigaon   India 783369 

13 BPCPL-LEPETKATA 2X80 DIBRUGARH DIBRUGARH P.O: 
BORBORUAH,DIBRUGARH 

India 786007 

14 Chandrapur 500 MW CHANDRAPUR Chandrapur   India 442404 

15 Chandwa 4x270MW CHANDW Chandwa Dist: Latehar India 829203 

16 Chhabra-Phase-II CHABRA Chhabra   India 325220 

17 DBPL Baradarha 
2x600MW 

BARADR Raigarh Dist: Janjgir-Champa India 495695 

18 DSTPP DURGAPUR Durgapur Burdwan Dist. India 713321 

19 Durgapur Projects Ltd. DURGAPUR Durgapur   India 713201 

20 GVK TPS 2x270MW GOINDWAL Goindwal Sahib Dist.: Taran Taran India 143422 

21 Hindalco - Mahan 
Aluminium 6x150MW 

BARGAWA bargwan Dist: Singrauli India 486886 

22 HNPCL 2x520MW VIZAG Visakhapatnam   India 530031 

23 IEPL-Bela Nagar-
1x270MW 

BELA Nagpur Dist: Nagpur India 441115 

24 IGSTPP / Jhajjar 
3X500MW 

JAJJAR Jhajjar Matenhel,Dist.Jhajjar India 124125 

25 IOCL Barauni Refinery  
Division 

BARAUNI Barauni   India 851114 

26 Iocl Paradip PARADEEP PARADEEP   India 754141 

27 Jaypee Bina TPP 
2x250MW 

BINA BINA PO: Bina, Dist: Sagar, India 470113 

28 JHABUA POWER 1X600 
MW -1 

BARELA Gorakhpur   India 480997 

29 Jindal  Power Phase-III RAIGARH Tamnar Raigarh Dt. India 496107 

30 JITPL Derang DERANG Angul   India   

31 Kakatiya TPP CHELPURU WARANGAL Warangal (Dist) India 506168 



          Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                        Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

      An ISO 9001         CONTRACTS, CLAIMS & CLEARANCE/LOGISTICS   
        Company 

 

Page 3 of 3 

 

32 Korba West TPP Extn. KORBA Korba PO:Jamnipali, Dist.: Korba India 495677 

33 KRIBHCO HAZIRA KRIBHCO NAGAR 
(P.O) 

SURAT India 394515 

34 KWPCL -1x600MW BHANDAR Raigarh Dist: Raigarh India 496001 

35 Lalitpur 3x660MW LALITPUR Lalitpur   India 284403 

36 Maithon Power Ltd. MAITHON Maithon   India 828207 

37 Maruthi Suzuki India 
Ltd 

GURGAON GURGAON GURGAON India 122051 

38 Marwa TPP 2X500 MW MARWA Champa Dist: Janjgir-Chamba India 492013 

39 Mauda STPP 2x500MW 
Ut-2 

MAUDA Mauda   India 441104 

40 Monnet - 2x525MW NISHA Angul   India 759122 

41 MRPL MANGALORE MANGALORE MANGALORE India   

42 MSIL-MANESAR -5 GURGAON GURGAON   India 122051 

43 Muzaffarpur TPP MUZAFARPUR Kanti Dist: Muzaffapur, Kanti 
Village 

India 843130 

44 Nabinagar TPP NABINAGAR Nabinagar Dist: Aurangabad India   

45 Nasik TPP NASIK Nasik Taluk: Sinnar, District: Nasik India 422105 

46 NEEPCO - TRIPURA SONAMR TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA India 799181 

47 New parli TPP -3 1x250 
MW 

PARLI parli Beed Dist India 431520 

48 North Chennai TPS NORTHMADRS North Chennai   India 600120 

49 NTPL Tuticorin TPP TUTICORIN Tuticorin   India 628004 

50 OPAL BARAUCH OPAL-DAHEJ SEZ   India 392130 

51 PT CKP SUDAN INDONESIA   Indonesia   

52 Rayalaseema TPP 
1x600MW 

MUDHANUR Rayalaseema Kadapa (YSR) - Dist. India 516312 

53 Rihand 2x500 MW RIHAND RIHAND NAGAR Sonebhadhra India 231223 

54 Sagardighi TPP SAGARD Sagardighi Dist: Murshidabad India 742237 

55 Satpura TPS SATPURA Satpura   India 460447 

56 Shree Singaji TPP KHANDW Khandwa Dist.: Khandwa India 450112 

57 SIDCL-Dishgarh 
2x270MW 

SANTALDIA Dishgarh   India   

58 Sikka TPS SIKKA SIKKA DIST. JAMNAGAR India 361141 

59 Sri Damodaram 
Sanjeevaiah TPS 

KRISPT Krishnapatnam Muthukur Mandal, Dist.: 
Nellore 

India 524334 

60 Surana Power Ltd RAICHUR Raichur   India 584134 

61 Tishreen Thermal 
Power Plant 

SUDAN Tishreen   Sudan   

62 Ukai TPS 1X500 UKAI UKai UKAI India 394680 

63 Vallur TPP ENNORE Chennai NCTPS (PO), Ponneri(TK), 
Chennai 

India 600120 

64 Vindhayachal: 500 MW VINDYACHAL Vindhaya Nagar   India 486885 

65 Yeramarus TPP 
2x800MW 

RAICHUR Raichur Chuksugur, Raichur District India 584134 

 
 


